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Beth  Alling  ealling@qlf.org Quebec Labrador Foundation 

Alisha  Antio alisha.antio@maine.edu University of Maine 

Barbara  Arter bsarter@panax.com DEREN 

Kevin  Athearn  kathearn@maine.edu University of Maine Machias 

Rich  Bard richbard@gmail.com 
Maine Department of Inland Fish & 
Wildlife 

Nancy  Bell nancy_bell@vermontel.net The Conservation Fund 

Tom   Bouturiera tom@downeastcoastalconservancy.org Downeast Coastal Conservancy 

Amanda  Butak amanda.butak@umit.maine.edu University of Maine 
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Town of Lubec 

Stephanie   Clement stephanie@friendsofacadia.org Friends of Acadia 

Ken  Cline  ksc@coa.edu College of the Atlantic 

Les  Coleman lescoleman@sbcglobal.net Downeast Coastal Conservancy  

Darron  Collins dcollins@coa.edu College of the Atlantic 

Yvonne   Davis yvonne@sercinstitute.org SERC Institute 

Mike  Day daym@maine.edu University of Maine 

William   Daye williamdaye6@hotmail.com Town of Lubec 

Bob  DeForrest bdeforrest@mcht.org Maine Coast Heritage Trust 

Cheri Domina info@greatpondtrust.org Great Pond Mt Conservation Trust 

Jim  Dow jim@bluehillheritagetrust.org Blue Hill heritage Trust 

Ben  Emery bemory@acadia.net LMFB & DCC 
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Betsy  Fitzgerald manager@washingtoncountymaine.com Washington County Manager 
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Kehben  Grier kehbenbee@gmail.com Beehive Design Collective 

Kyle Grossman kgrossman@coa.edu College of the Atlantic 

Lisa  Heyward lisaheyward22@gmail.com Frenchman Bay Conservancy 

Tom   Hitchins tomhitchins@teharchitecture.com Downeast Salmon Federation 

John  Hough jhnhough@gmail.com Ecology and Natural Resources 

Tora Johnson tjohnson@maine.edu University of Maine Machias 

John Kelly John_T_Kelly@nps.gov Acadia National Park 

Anne LaBossiere alabossier@aol.com Lamoine Conservation Commission 

Jesse  Leache maineoysters@yahoo.com Bagaduce River Oyster Inc 
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Maine Revenue Services 

Jim  Levitt levitt@waverleyresources.com Harvard Forest, Harvard University 

Rob  Lilieholm roblilieholm@gmail.com University of Maine 

Mike  Little mlittle@islandheritagetrust.org Island Heritage Trust 

Anne  Marshall annemarshall@pleasant-river.org Pleasant River Wildlife Foundation 

Bill  Matlock wwnewf@gmail.com Town of Surry 

Bridie  McGreavy bridie.mcgreavy@maine.edu University of Maine 

Cathy  Melio cmelio@mainecf.org Maine Community Foundation 

Roger  Milliken roger.miliken@gmail.com Baskahegan Company 

Misha  Mytar mmytar@mcht.org Maine Coast Heritage Trust 

Marla  O'Byrne msobyrne5@gmail.com Conservation Consultant 

Chris  Petersen cpetersen@coa.edu College of the Atlantic 

Caroline Prior carolineprior1@gmail.com Maine Land Trust Network 

Ann  Rappaport ann.rappaport@tufts.edu Tufts University 
Ala  Reid alareid@aol.com Mt Agamenticus to the Sea 

Rob  Rich rob@mainesalmonrivers.org Downeast Salmon Federation 

Tricia   Rouleau trouleau@myfairpoint.net FB Environmental 

Ellen  Rowan mainesails.ellen@gmail.com Island Heritage Trust 

Salim Al  Rubaiey 
 

Acadia National Park 

Jo D.  Saffeir jsaffeir@gmail.com Consultant 

Jessica  Sargent jessica.sargent@tpl.org Trust for Public Land 

Robin Seeley rhs4@cornell.edu Shoals Marine Lab/ Cornell University 
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Dwayne  Shaw dsf@panax.com Downeast Salmon Federation 

Jenny Shrum Jenny_Shrum@umit.maine.edu University of Maine 

Tom   Sidar tom@frenchmanbay.org Frenchman Bay Conservancy 

Craig  Snapp snapp2it@gmail.com Downeast Coastal Conservancy 

Mike  Soukup mike@sercinstitute.org SERC Institute 

Rob  Stenger dlwstaff@roadrunner.com 
Damariscotta Lake Watershed 
Association 

Jacques Tardie jacques.tardie@gmail.com Project SHARE 

Davis Taylor dtaylor@coa.edu College of the Atlantic 

David  Vail dvail@bowdoin.edu Bowdoin College 
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Hannah  Webber hannah@sercinstitute.org SERC Institute 

Doug  Welch dwelch@mita.org Maine Island Trail Association 
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